You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MDKK2020T100MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MDKK2020T100MM Details PDF
MDKK2020T100MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MDKK2020T100MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FIXED IND 10UH 630MA 690 MOHM
Datasheets:
1.MDKK2020T100MM.pdf
2.MDKK2020T100MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 7138 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MDKK2020T100MM
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 10UH 630MA 690 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 7138 pcs Stock
Series MCOIL™, MD
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.079" W (2.00mm x 2.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.039" (1.00mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 630mA
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 10µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Metal
Current - Saturation 750mA
DC Resistance (DCR) 690 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 1MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
MDKK2020T150MM
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 15UH 480MA 1.18
OHM
MDKK1616T4R7MM
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 4.7UH 550MA 640
MOHM
MDKK1616T2R2MM
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.65A 165
MOHM
MDKK2020T1R0MMV
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 1.9A 85 MOHM
SMD
MDKK1616TR47MM
Taiyo Yuden
INDUCTOR,SMD HIGH
CURRENT, 0.47U
MDKK1616T6R8MM
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 6.8UH 520MA 820
MOHM
MDKK1616T3R3MM
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 3.3UH 650MA 515
MOHM
MDKK2020T1R0MM
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 1.7A 85 MOHM
SMD
AM5AB0200-703 BZX84C7V6NEO C1608X7R1A224K CS50-14I01 FQD30N06TF
GPFA64B-080A-C GRM0335C1E6R5CA01D GRM1885C2A4R1CA01D ICS9VRS4338DKLFT IMP708ESA/T
IRF3707ZCSPBF LAN91C93I-MU LM3622AM-4.2 LMB2010MX MAX3051ESA+T
MAX8798ETX+T MCD13212I01 MCR08BT1 MDD95-16N1B MDK110-06
MDK110-08 MDK160-8 MDK55TA160 MDK600-12N1 MDK600-14N1
MDK600-16N1 MDK600-18N1 MDK600-20N1 MDK600-22N1 MDK710-22N1
MDK710-24N1 MDK710-26N1 MDK75-12DA MDK810-12N1 MDK810-14N1
MDK810-16N1 MDK810-18N1 MDK950-12N1W MDK950-14N1W MDK950-16N1W
MDK950-18N1W MDK950-20N1W MDK950-22N1W PS21555-AE REF3230AIDBVR
RP104N121D-TR-FE S1D17909T01100A TPS63020QDSTRQ1 TPS72218DBVT WX171SF280